
YOUR ENGINE 
REBUILD. 
YOUR CUSTOM 
SOLUTION.
ELECTRIC POWER  
PACKAGED REPAIR SOLUTIONS

C27 ENGINE REBUILD



WE HAVE ENGINEERED IT FOR PERFORMANCE.

YOU CUSTOMIZE IT 
FOR YOUR WORK.

We are offering you customizable repair options for your rebuild. All genuine  
Cat® parts are manufactured to precise specifications and engineered for 
reliable, high-quality rebuilds.

We’ve assembled our packaged solutions for easy ordering and value pricing.  
And every one is backed by our one-year parts warranty.

Due to variations based on region, see your local Cat dealer for pricing and 
customized promotions. Rely on the Cat team to deliver expert advice, service, 
and support so you can continue to produce the power people rely on.

Maintain your reputation for 

reliable power. Rebuild your 

power generation system 

engine with our new  

C27 Cat Electric Power  

Packaged Repair Solutions.

Time is your most valuable asset, so simplify how you buy 
equipment parts. With parts.cat.com, you can access more 
than 1.4 million genuine Cat parts from any device, anytime.

Parts.cat.com is free to use and helps you streamline your 
maintenance schedule. Spend less time shopping for parts 
and more time on the job.

GAIN UPTIME WITH 
PARTS.CAT.COM

SUPPORT FOR THE 
LIFETIME OF YOUR 
EQUIPMENT
Place this decal on your 
power system equipment 
for quick access to:

>> Register your Cat® asset 
for warranty

>> Order parts from parts.cat.com

>> Contact your local Cat dealer

>> Get more information 
on extended services 
for your asset

614-7401

CUSTOMER
SERVICE
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Oil Cooler and Lines 
Gasket and Seal Kit

Rear Structure  
Gasket and Seal Kit

CUSTOMIZE YOUR  
OWN SOLUTION
Select as many gasket kits as you need.

Front Structure  
Gasket and Seal Kit

Central and Lower Structure 
Gasket and Seal Kit

Single Cylinder Head  
Gasket and Seal Kit

ENGINE 
MODEL

GENSET 
SERIAL 

NUMBER 
PREFIX

ENGINE 
ARR CYLINDER PACK CYLINDER HEAD GROUP FUEL INJECTOR FUEL PUMP OIL PUMP OIL COOLER CORE TURBO TURBO CARTRIDGE WATER PUMP ROD 

BEARING

MAIN 
BEARING 
& THRUST 

PLATE

REMAN NEW 
(rodless) NEW REMAN UTN NEW REMAN NEW REMAN NEW REMAN NEW REMAN NEW REMAN NEW REMAN NEW REMAN NEW NEW

C27

2A3

3495619

10R6010 6254317

3590936 20R3929 20R0503

3740750 20R2284

3941398 20R0967 5202924 0R8210 7C0145 0R5513

2711736 10R7292 2863031 10R8226 3520202 10R6400 

2323226 3178766

3495622

3884919

3884920

3884921

A6X 3479352 20R2666 6254311 3594060 20R1309 4504069 NA 4370348 NA 3557389 20R1859

DWB
2671232

10R6010 6254317

3740750 20R2284 2711736 10R7292 2863031 10R8226 3520202 10R6400 

2804140

GDS

3495619

10R6010 6254317

3495622

3884919

3884920

3884921

3953458

N1B
3479353

20R2666 6254311

3594060 20R1309 4504069

NA

4370348

NA

3557389 20R1859
4949367

T4Z
3479352

20R2666 6254311 NA NA
3606757

TWM

2520148

10R6010 6254317 3740750 20R2284
2697230 10R3861

2773259 10R8927 3520200 0R4680
3505502

3968375 20R1863 20R1864
3531664

3531665 3590936 20R3929 20R0503 2674566 10R3755

ENGINE 
MODEL

GENSET 
SERIAL 

NUMBER 
PREFIX

ENGINE 
ARR CL FS OCL RS RWP SCH SCL SFI T WP

C27

2A3

3495619

6036071 6036073 4553258 4167023 5750357 6037173

1609874 2481394

4337503 6037212

3495622

3884919

3884920

3884921

A6X 3479352 N/A 4317742 4806703 N/A 4347545 5024982 5158004 N/A

DWB
2671232 4592217 6036073 4612531 4167023

3777037
6037173 4627075 6037212

2804140 4924482 4561686 4913713 3604171 4924490

4337503

4347542

GDS

3495619

6036071 6036073 4553258 4167023 5750357 6037173
6037212

3495622

3884919

3884920

3884921

3953458 4678464

N1B
3479353

5478140

4317742

N/A 5462534
N/A

N/A

5158004

5476084
4949367

4347545
T4Z

3479352 N/A
4806703

N/A
5024982

N/A

3606757 5478140 5462534 5476084

TWM

2520148

3151427 4349762 4553258 3619511 3777037
4604910

4337503 4678464
3505502

3531664

3531665 5180438

C27 ENGINE REBUILD COMPONENTS

C27 ENGINE GASKET KIT PARTS

CL= Central and Lower structure gasket
FS= Front Structure
OCL= Oil Cooler and Lines
RS= Rear Structure
RWP= Water Pump Rebuild
SCH= Single Cylinder Head gasket kit
SCL= Single Cylinder Liner
SFI= Single Fuel Injector
T= Turbo gasket kit
WP= Water Pump gasket kit

Also consider adding key components necessary  
to improve rebuild effectiveness, including:

• Oil filters

• Fuel filters

• Studs

• Thermostats

• Lock nuts

• Bushings

• Washers

• Plugs



WHY CAT® PARTS?
Cat parts are made of the highest-
grade materials and with the latest 
advancements and are engineered 
to work together as a single system. 
Each one you buy is backed by our 
standard one-year parts warranty 
and our global dealer network. All 
our dealers employ expertly trained 
technicians, educated on every 
Cat model and prepared for every 
condition.

We know the power systems you 
run are trusted to take on the world’s 
most critical operations. It’s why 
we’re committed to providing quality 
parts and ongoing support.
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SHORT BLOCK AND LONG BLOCK OPTIONS
ENGINE 
MODEL

GENSET 
SERIAL 

NUMBER 
PREFIX

ENGINE  
ARR

SHORT 
BLOCK

LONG  
BLOCK

COMPLETE 
ENGINE

C27

2A3

3495619 10R9378

—

—

3495622

10R9378
3884919
3884920
3884921

A6X 3479352 20R2865 20R6318

DWB
2671232 10R9378 20R1370
2804140 10R9378

—
GDS

3495619 10R9378
3495622

10R9378
3884919
3884920
3884921
3953458

N1B
3479353

20R2865
20R6318

4949367 20R6318

T4Z
3479352 20R2865 20R6318
3606757 20R2865 20R6318

TWM

2520148 10R9378 20R1370
3505502 10R9378 20R1370
3531664 10R9378 20R1370
3531665 10R9378 —
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